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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 08/10/2019 All Day Project CONNECT Whitaker Elementary School

Finneytown Secondary Campus
Brent Elementary School

Tue 08/20/2019 5:30 pm Whitaker Back to School Celebration Whitaker Elementary School
Mon 08/26/2019 7:00 pm Whitaker Drama Club Informational Meeting Whitaker Cafeteria
Tue 08/27/2019 7:00 pm Whitaker Drama Club Informational Meeting Whitaker Cafeteria
Wed 09/04/2019 5:00 pm Brent and Whitaker Family Social Whitaker Elementary School
Wed 09/04/2019 6:30 pm Elementary Principals' Coffee Whitaker Cafeteria
Wed 09/04/2019 7:00 pm Elementary PTA Meeting Whitaker Cafeteria
Mon 09/09/2019 5:30 pm PTA Dance In-Person Registration Whitaker Cafeteria
Tue 09/10/2019 4:30 pm PTA Dance Classes Whitaker Cafeteria
Fri 09/13/2019 8:30 am Whitaker Picture Day Whitaker Elementary School
Mon 09/16/2019 4:00 pm PTA Dance Class Whitaker Cafeteria
Tue 09/17/2019 4:30 pm PTA Dance Classes Whitaker Cafeteria
Wed 09/18/2019 3:30 pm Whitaker Drama Club Whitaker Cafeteria
Mon 09/23/2019 4:00 pm PTA Dance Class Whitaker Cafeteria
Tue 09/24/2019 4:30 pm PTA Dance Classes Whitaker Cafeteria
Wed 09/25/2019 3:30 pm Whitaker Drama Club Whitaker Cafeteria
Mon 09/30/2019 4:00 pm PTA Dance Class Whitaker Cafeteria
Tue 10/01/2019 4:30 pm PTA Dance Classes Whitaker Cafeteria
Wed 10/02/2019 4:00 pm Whitaker Parent / Teacher Conferences Whitaker Elementary School
Fri 10/04/2019 3:30 pm Whitaker Drama Club Whitaker Cafeteria
Mon 10/07/2019 4:00 pm PTA Dance Class Whitaker Cafeteria
Tue 10/08/2019 4:30 pm PTA Dance Classes Whitaker Cafeteria
Wed 10/09/2019 3:30 pm Whitaker Drama Club Whitaker Cafeteria
Thu 10/10/2019 4:00 pm Whitaker Parent / Teacher Conferences Whitaker Elementary School
Fri 10/11/2019 3:30 pm Whitaker Drama Club Whitaker Cafeteria
Tue 10/15/2019 4:30 pm PTA Dance Classes Whitaker Cafeteria
Wed 10/16/2019 3:30 pm Whitaker Drama Club Whitaker Cafeteria
Fri 10/18/2019 7:00 pm 4th and 5th Grade Social Whitaker Cafeteria

Whitaker Gym
Mon 10/21/2019 5:30 pm PTA Dance Class Whitaker Cafeteria
Tue 10/22/2019 9:00 am Third Grade State ELA Test (AIR) Whitaker Elementary School
Tue 10/22/2019 4:30 pm PTA Dance Classes Whitaker Cafeteria
Wed 10/23/2019 9:00 am Third Grade State ELA Test (AIR) Whitaker Elementary School
Wed 10/23/2019 3:30 pm Whitaker Drama Club Whitaker Cafeteria
Thu 10/24/2019 6:30 pm Girl Scouts Songs + Smores Event Whitaker Parking Lot

Whitaker Cafeteria
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Fri 10/25/2019 3:30 pm Whitaker Drama Club Whitaker Cafeteria
Mon 10/28/2019 4:00 pm PTA Dance Class Whitaker Cafeteria
Tue 10/29/2019 4:30 pm PTA Dance Classes Whitaker Cafeteria
Tue 10/29/2019 6:30 pm Whitaker Pays Tribute Concert and FACE Event Whitaker Elementary School
Wed 10/30/2019 3:30 pm Whitaker Drama Club Whitaker Cafeteria
Wed 10/30/2019 6:00 pm Training for Girl Scout Camp Volunteers Whitaker Cafeteria
Tue 11/05/2019 9:00 am Picture Retake Day - Brent and Whitaker Brent Elementary School

Whitaker Elementary School
Tue 11/05/2019 4:30 pm PTA Dance Classes Whitaker Cafeteria
Wed 11/06/2019 3:30 pm Whitaker Drama Club Whitaker Cafeteria
Sat 11/09/2019 10:00 am Finneytown Holiday Market Whitaker Gym

Whitaker Cafeteria
Mon 11/11/2019 4:00 pm PTA Dance Class Whitaker Cafeteria
Tue 11/12/2019 4:30 pm PTA Dance Classes Whitaker Cafeteria
Wed 11/13/2019 3:30 pm Whitaker Drama Club Whitaker Cafeteria
Mon 11/18/2019 4:00 pm PTA Dance Class Whitaker Cafeteria
Tue 11/19/2019 4:30 pm PTA Dance Classes Whitaker Cafeteria
Wed 11/20/2019 3:30 pm Whitaker Drama Club Whitaker Cafeteria
Fri 11/22/2019 7:00 pm Disney Cinderella Kids - Whitaker Drama Club

Performance
Whitaker Elementary School

Sat 11/23/2019 2:00 pm Disney Cinderella Kids - Whitaker Drama Club
Performance

Whitaker Elementary School

Sat 11/23/2019 5:00 pm Disney Cinderella Kids - Whitaker Drama Club
Performance

Whitaker Elementary School

Mon 11/25/2019 4:00 pm PTA Dance Class Whitaker Cafeteria
Tue 11/26/2019 4:30 pm PTA Dance Classes Whitaker Cafeteria
Mon 12/02/2019 4:00 pm PTA Dance Class Whitaker Cafeteria
Tue 12/03/2019 4:30 pm PTA Dance Classes Whitaker Cafeteria
Fri 12/06/2019 7:00 pm Movie Night 2nd & 3rd Grades Whitaker Elementary School
Mon 12/09/2019 4:00 pm PTA Dance Class Whitaker Cafeteria
Tue 12/10/2019 4:30 pm PTA Dance Classes Whitaker Cafeteria
Mon 12/16/2019 4:00 pm PTA Dance Class Whitaker Cafeteria
Tue 12/17/2019 4:30 pm PTA Dance Classes Whitaker Cafeteria
Sun 12/22/2019 2:00 pm The Cincinnati Dance and Movement Center presents

HAPPY HOLIDAYS
Whitaker Cafeteria

Mon 01/06/2020 4:00 pm PTA Dance Class Whitaker Cafeteria
Tue 01/07/2020 4:30 pm PTA Dance Classes Whitaker Cafeteria
Fri 01/10/2020 10:00 am Whitaker Yearbook Candid Photo Day Whitaker Elementary School
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Mon 01/13/2020 4:00 pm PTA Dance Class Whitaker Cafeteria
Tue 01/14/2020 4:30 pm PTA Dance Classes Whitaker Cafeteria
Tue 01/21/2020 4:30 pm PTA Dance Classes Whitaker Cafeteria
Mon 01/27/2020 4:00 pm PTA Dance Class Whitaker Cafeteria
Tue 01/28/2020 4:30 pm PTA Dance Classes Whitaker Cafeteria
Mon 02/03/2020 4:00 pm PTA Dance Class Whitaker Cafeteria
Tue 02/04/2020 4:30 pm PTA Dance Classes Whitaker Cafeteria
Thu 02/06/2020 4:00 pm Whitaker Parent / Teacher Conferences Whitaker Elementary School
Mon 02/10/2020 4:00 pm PTA Dance Class Whitaker Cafeteria
Tue 02/11/2020 4:30 pm PTA Dance Classes Whitaker Cafeteria
Wed 02/12/2020 4:00 pm Whitaker Parent / Teacher Conferences Whitaker Elementary School
Tue 02/18/2020 4:30 pm PTA Dance Classes Whitaker Cafeteria
Fri 02/21/2020 All Day NO SCHOOL - Teacher in-service day Finneytown Secondary Campus

Whitaker Elementary School
Brent Elementary School

Mon 02/24/2020 4:00 pm PTA Dance Class Whitaker Cafeteria
Mon 02/24/2020 6:15 pm Girl Scout meeting Whitaker Cafeteria
Tue 02/25/2020 4:30 pm PTA Dance Classes Whitaker Cafeteria
Mon 03/02/2020 4:00 pm PTA Dance Class Whitaker Cafeteria
Tue 03/03/2020 4:30 pm PTA Dance Classes Whitaker Cafeteria
Fri 03/06/2020 3:00 pm PTA Carnival Set-Up Whitaker Lobby

Whitaker Gym
Whitaker Elementary School
Whitaker Cafeteria
Whitaker Art Room

Sat 03/07/2020 11:00 am PTA Carnival Whitaker Lobby
Whitaker Gym
Whitaker Elementary School
Whitaker Cafeteria
Whitaker Art Room

Mon 03/09/2020 4:00 pm PTA Dance Class Whitaker Cafeteria
Tue 03/10/2020 4:30 pm PTA Dance Classes Whitaker Cafeteria
Wed 03/11/2020 9:00 am Whitaker Spring Picture Day Whitaker Elementary School
Mon 03/16/2020 4:00 pm PTA Dance Class Whitaker Cafeteria
Tue 03/17/2020 4:30 pm PTA Dance Classes Whitaker Cafeteria
Thu 03/19/2020 6:30 pm FACE Event Whitaker Elementary School
Mon 03/30/2020 4:00 pm PTA Dance Class Whitaker Cafeteria
Tue 03/31/2020 4:30 pm PTA Dance Classes Whitaker Cafeteria
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Fri 04/03/2020 7:00 pm 4th & 5th Grade Social Whitaker Elementary School
Mon 04/06/2020 4:00 pm PTA Dance Class Whitaker Cafeteria
Tue 04/07/2020 4:30 pm PTA Dance Classes Whitaker Cafeteria
Tue 04/14/2020 4:30 pm PTA Dance Classes Whitaker Cafeteria
Mon 04/20/2020 4:00 pm PTA Dance Class Whitaker Cafeteria
Tue 04/21/2020 4:30 pm PTA Dance Classes Whitaker Cafeteria
Fri 04/24/2020 7:00 pm 2nd & 3rd Grade Movie Night Whitaker Elementary School
Tue 04/28/2020 4:30 pm PTA Dance Classes Whitaker Cafeteria
Fri 05/08/2020 7:00 pm 4th & 5th Grade Social Whitaker Elementary School
Tue 05/12/2020 10:40 am 1st Grade Visit to Whitaker Whitaker Elementary School
Wed 05/13/2020 10:40 am 1st Grade Visit to Whitaker Whitaker Elementary School
Fri 05/15/2020 9:00 am COSI Visits Whitaker Whitaker Elementary School


